Easts Leisure and Golf

Competition Presentation Report
Saturday, 25 May 2024

Competition : Medley Stableford (White) Mens SR: 70.0
Type : Stableford Womens SR: 74.0
Course : GA Course 1 - 18 East Leisure Total Entrants : 204

Description : 30cm Preferred Lie on the General Area

null Groups :
Time Of Day null Gender

Ran Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA Score Prize
H/C H/C

Grade A Winners
A -1 [Neath Rumbel 2110804363 7 39 C/B $50.00
A -2  Hayden Clarke 2110805646 6 39 $45.00
A-3  Mick Almond 2110803754 11 37 C/B $35.00
A-4  Mick McDonnell 2110801639 10 37 $30.00
Grade B Winners
B-1 (Pnhillip Jones 2110805025 13 40 $50.00
B-2 PeterJohns 2110800503 15 36 C/B $45.00
B-3 Glen Crew 2110803619 17 36 $35.00
B-4 Dave Kirkman 2110802427 18 35C/B $30.00
Grade C Winners
C -1 [ Natthawut Janthajorn 2110805460 35 38 C/B $50.00
C-2 Sam O'Brien 2110805353 26 38 $45.00
C-3 Charlie Lovegrove 2110805634 30 37 $35.00
C-4 Michael Buffier 2110801816 19 35 $30.00
Place Getters
1 Phillip Jones 2110805025 13 40 1 Ball
2 Neath Rumbel 2110804363 39C/B 1 Ball
3 Hayden Clarke 2110805646 6 39 1 Ball
4 Natthawut Janthajorn 2110805460 35 38 C/B 1 Ball
5 Sam O'Brien 2110805353 26 38 1 Ball
6 Mick Almond 2110803754 11 37 C/B 1 Ball
7 Mick McDonnell 2110801639 10 37 C/B 1 Ball
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Name

Charlie Lovegrove
Jay Wiatr

Luke Meyers
Peter Johns

Will Fraser
Daniel Quinn
Glen Crew

Mick Heinrich
Ricki Adams
Wayne Wilsan
Brad Parkes
Keith Shaw
Brad Ehlefeldt
Michael Robbins
Clayton Small
Pat Boyle

Dave Kirkman
Russell Potter
Michael Buffier
Nathan Mudd
Geoff Struczko
Mick Collogan
Peter Bloomfield
Michael Finch
Mick Sarquis
Peter Keith

Alex Hicks
David Buttenshaw
James Carver
Jack Jeffery
Wayne Fuller
Douglas Winter
Luke Hutchinson
Jye Mackellar
Lachlan Webb -
Steven McNab
Angelo Wood

Hunter Valley Golf and Country Club

Peter Bell

Golflink

2110805634
2110803987
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2110800503
2010911123
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2110805159
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2110805474
2110803102
2110802514
2110800423
2110802427
2110800743
2110801816
2110804846
2110800682
2110803994
2110800775
2110800326
2110800536
2110800128
2110805387
2110803946
2110804518
2110802577
2110802054
2110804429
2110805253
2110802740
2110805481
2110802872
2111800586

2110800559
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Mark Hughes
Dion Hannaford
Michael Ison
Frank Van Dijk
Brian Campbell
Steven Walker
Josh Freinberger
Kevin Mills

David Vanraalte

Cherlestown Gol Club
Ray Cook
Geoff Devos
Peter Baxter
Matt Merlo
MITCH FAHEY

Waratah Goll Club
Peter Hassett |,
Kevin Patterson
Jeffrey Lyons
Bruce Gray
Garry Oliver
Brian Burke

Steve Oswald

Rudy Van Der Veen

Alun Hearn

Kevin Picton

Phil Oswald

Athol Carroll
Peter Hickey
Daniel Chapple
Mathew Dunn
Mathew Clements
Rick Marsh

Luke Reed
Steven O'Loughlin
Paul Gould
Daniel Upward
Ken Stork

Golflink

2110803769
2110805162
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2180208979
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2181505595
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2110805269
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2110801982
2110803050
2110804079
2110805436
2110803928
2110800314
2110803850
2110804574
2110803514
2110803731
2110800274
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Gross Stableford Grade A

1 Clayton Small
Gross Stableford Grade B

1 Phillip Jones
Gross Stableford Grade C

1 Luke Andrew Hutchinson

Nearest to Pin
Hole Name

13 Robert Walters

17 Ben Finucane

13 Steven O'Loughlin
17 Jarrod Beattye

13 Bruce Gray

17 Sam O'Brien

2110802514

2110805025

2110805253

Prize
6 Balls
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